
BEERS ON TAP

BOTTLES & CANS

MANY MORE IN THE COOLER, COME TAKE A LOOK

Corona 8 ABV 4.6

Pacifico 8 ABV 4.5

Truly Wild Berry 7.5 ABV 5

White Claw Black Cherry/Peach 7.5 ABV 5

9Non-Alcoholic Hoppy Refresher

Excelsior Imperial Hard Cider 9 ABV 4.1

Guinness Draught Stout 9 ABV 8.4

Modelo Negra 8 ABV 5.4

MODELO ESPECIAL 7.5 / 25 ABV 4.4

KNEE DEEP BREAKING BUD 9 / 32  ABV 6.5

LAGUNITAS IPA 9 / 32  ABV 6.7

NEW GLORY GUMMY WORMS HAZY 9 / 32  ABV 5.8

COORS LIGHT 7.5 / 25  ABV 4.2

BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE 8.5 / 28  ABV 5.4

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT BEERS ON ROTATION

MOONRAKER ROTATING 9 / 32 

EXCELLSIOR HARD CIDER 10 / 36 ABV 8.4

DRINK BUCKET MIX AND MATCH, 6 FOR $36 ON ICE

COCKTAILS
9

MADE WITH PREMIUM SOJU

Moscow Mule 12

Bloody Mary 12

Whiskey and Coke 12

Han Teq, Vodka, Fire, Smoke

RedBull and Vodka 12

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
Soda (Coke products)

Lemonade, Iced Tea

RedBull / Rockstar Energy Drinks

3.5 /11

3.5 / 11

7

BORING ROSE ROTATING 9 / 32 

PINT/PITCHER



WHITE WINE
Chardonnay

Mer Soleil Reserve 

Ferrari Carano
Rombauer Chard

Sauvignon Blanc
Kim Crawford

RED WINE

GLASS/BTL

Bogle Chardonnay 9 / 27
14 / 42

21 / 63

21 / 63

13 / 39

WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

Rosé

Bubbles

Bogle Cabernet 9 / 27

Hess Maverick Cellar Reserve Paso 16 / 48

Vinekeeper by Caymus 21 / 63

Bogle Pinot Noir 9 / 27

Josh Cellar Rose 13 / 39

Sparkling Brut 11 / 33

Prosecco 11 / 33

Pinot
Bogle Pinot Grigio 9 / 27

Mimosa (Orange/Cranberry) 11

Willamette Valley White Pinot 18 / 54

Willamette Valley Whole Cluster 17 / 51

Willamette Valley Rose of Pinot 15 / 46

Rombauer Sauv Blanc 18 / 54

Josh Cellars Sauv Blanc 13 / 39

Banshee 16 / 48

Ferrari Carano Rose 13 / 39



ALL DAY BITES

Chicken Strips 
Garlic Fries with Parmesan 
Golden Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks w/marinara sauce 

15
11
9
11
12
15

Chicken Wings
8 Pieces Flavors: BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, Buffalo,
Sweet N' Spicy; with Ranch or Bleu Cheese.

18

Combo Platter
Onion rings, mozzarella sticks, chicken strips and lollipop
chicken; served with ranch and marinara sauce. 

22

Pete’s Famous Garlic Knots (6) 11
Pete’s Stuffed Knots (6) 16

Hawaiian or Spicy Buffalo Sliders (2) 16

Baked with pepperoni and mozarella

Chicken Classic Flatbread
Garlic ranch sauce with grilled chicken, mozzarella,
scallions, bacon, tomatoes and pesto aioli.

Margherita Flatbread

Tuscan Steak Flatbread
Tenderloin steak, pesto, onions,  garlic,
mozzarella cheese and balsamic glaze.

Grilled Chicken Ceasar Salad

Pete’s Turkey Cobb Salad

Mozzarella, basil , tomatoes.

All American Burger w/cheese

Grilled Chicken Avocado Sandwich

Pete’s Large Pizza
Cheese or Pepperoni

18

16

19

19

21

23

22

29

Pizza (Cheese or Pepperoni - no fries),
Chicken Fingers, Corn Dog, Grilled Cheese, 
or Cheese Burger

13KID’S MENU 

11  AM  to  9 PM

served with fries

served with fries

Combo or Hawaiian 38

Crispy Chicken Sandwich
served with fries

20

BASKETS

APPETIZERS

HAND HELDS

SALADS

PIZZA AND FLATBREADS

(served with fries and a drink)



GOLF COURSES
Bethpage Black,  New York
Bayhill Orlando, Florida
Coeur d’Alene, Idaho *
Doral Golf Club, Florida
East Lake Golf Club, Georgia 
Georgia Country Club , Georgia
Harbour Town, South Carolina *
Hazeltine National, Minnesota
Innisbrook, Florida
Kapalua, Hawaii
Pebble Beach, California *
PGA National Golf Club, Florida
Princeville Golf Club, Hawaii
Spanish Bay, California
Spyglass Hill, California
Turtle Bay, Hawaii

Metropolitan 
Royal Pines Resort 

St. Andrews Old Course
Evian Golf Club

Aran Beach *
Aria Country Club 
Daon Ocean
Esol Country Club 
Garam 
Hanbada New Course 
Hanbada Ocean Course 
Hanwool Country Club
Keunsol Country Club *
Maruhan Country Club
Mir Golf Club *
Nuri Golf Club 
Raon River 
Seo Gaon *
Varon Country Club 
Zenith Valley 
Anegasaki East Course 
Anegasaki West Course
Arima Royal  
J Golf Kasumiguara  
Japan Memorial  
Kawana Hotel Fuji 
Lakewood
Sunhills Country Club 

6014/6764 
4971/5968 
4780/5808 
5111/5940 
5396/6333 
5140/6127 
5089/5987 
5411/6182 
5362/6340 
5273/6315
5212/5999
4932/6162 
5383/5987 
5160/5777 
5320/5949
6225/6795 

5770/6224
5579/6390 

6138/7089
4656/5818 

5012/6047 
5449/6312
4731/5693
5011/5969 
5387/6181
5755/6182 
5796/6310 
5238/6118
5830/6687
5815/6463
5070/6059 
6475/6917
5522/6356
5022/5771
4753/5731
5196/6039 
5535/6187 
5510/6186 
4780/5808
5326/6121
5021/5972
5334/5943 
5312/5790 
4998/5879 

UNITED STATES RED/WHITE TEES

AUSTRALIA

EUROPE

KOREA AND JAPAN

*Recommended


